
Sunshine Coast Sunday 7 December, 2025
This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB 
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of 

1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.

 1 123TRAVEL QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate

QTIS: $45000 , Non QTIS: $150001600 metres 01:08PM

02 Atomic Time (NZ)(Tony & 
Maddysen Sears)

 4  58.0 Ms Cejay 
Graham

03 Chance De Lune(Jan Aitkenhead)  2  58.0 Corey 
Sutherland

04 He's Got Grunt(Annabel & Rob 
Archibald)

 3  58.0 Ryan Maloney

05 Mishani Impact(Donna 
Stanbridge)

 6  58.0 Ms Olivia 
Kendal

06 Mr Democrat(Jack Bruce)  5  58.0 Michael Rodd

07 Pellinor(Olivia Cairns)  7  58.0 Ms Bella 
Youngberry

11 Tapagal(David Vandyke)  1  56.0 Damien 
Thornton

 2 TRAVIS SCHULTZ & PARTNERS BENCHMARK 58 Handicap

$280002200 metres 01:43PM

01 Demarcay (GB)(Jeff Dunn)  2  62.5 Ms Fiona 
Sandkuhl

02 Loyalty Counts(Paul Duncan)  3  60.0 Justin Huxtable

04 Ormond Road(Jamie Bayliss)  8  58.5 Jake Bayliss

05 Up And Comer(Annabel & Rob 
Archibald)

 6  58.5 Ryan Maloney

06 Crimson Spirit(Michael Morrison)  7  56.0 Ms Bella 
Youngberry

07 La Gracia (NZ)(Annabel & Rob 
Archibald)

 4  56.0 Kyle 
Wilson-Taylor

08 Hell Of A Prince(Rob Davidson)  1  54.5 Ms Erin Molloy

09 Another Dazzler(Neil Hocking)  5  54.0 Dale Smith

 3 CIVIL SCAPES QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Handicap

QTIS: $45000 , Non QTIS: $150001000 metres 02:18PM

01 American Conquest(Nicholas 
Beck)

 6  60.0 Boris Thornton

04 Jimmy's Brother(David Vandyke)  5  60.0 Ryan Wiggins

05 Machtig Havanagila(John 
Holcombe)

 2  60.0 Ben Thompson

06 Ozzie Invader(Jack Bruce)  13  60.0 Ms Cejay 
Graham

07 Pocket Dial(Tony Gollan)  11  60.0 Ryan Maloney

08 To Catch A Spieth(Darryl Hansen)  9  60.0 Kyle 
Wilson-Taylor

09 Excelboom(Tony Gollan)  4  59.5 Ms Angela 
Jones

10 Precise Torque(Stuart Kendrick)  3  59.5 Jake Bayliss

11 Strike Weapon(Lennie Wheeler)  8  59.5 Ms Georgina 
Cartwright

12 Mishani Infinity(Donna 
Stanbridge)

 12  59.0 Justin Huxtable

13 Mishani Vision(Donna Stanbridge)  14  58.0 Ms Olivia 
Kendal

14 Luminous Girl(Jack Bruce)  10  57.5 Damien 
Thornton

15 Wally's Boy(Trevor Thomas)  1  57.5 Dale Smith

16 Insain Lady(Adam & Dallas 
Simpson)

 7  54.0 Morgan Butler

 4 MUIR DEVELOPMENTS Maiden Plate

$300001600 metres 02:53PM

01 A Bit Dusty(Gary Duncan)  5  58.5 Rob Thorburn

02 Averred(Gary Duncan)  7  58.5 Adam Sewell

03 Clench (NZ)(Billy Healey)  9  58.5 Ms Cejay 
Graham

04 Elrond(Chris & Corey Munce)  2  58.5 Justin Huxtable

05 Express Star(Donna Stanbridge)  3  58.5 Ms Olivia 
Kendal

06 Grunt 'N' Groan(Diane Murphy)  6  58.5 Boris Thornton

07 Still Unwanted(Darren Bell)  4  58.5 Dale Smith

08 Vincam Et Vincam(John Holcombe)  8  58.5 Daniel Moor

15 Highgrove Rose(Jack Bruce)  1  55.0 Damien 
Thornton

 5 WILD HORSE TURF RATINGS BAND 0 - 58 Handicap

$280001600 metres 03:30PM

01 Casanova Man (NZ)(Steele Ryan)  4  60.0 Dale Smith

03 Nitrogen(Chris Anderson)  9  59.5 Damien 
Thornton

04 Pride Of Savabella(Liam Birchley)  6  59.5 Adin Thompson

06 Hamilton Brown(Robert 
Heathcote)

 10  59.0 Ms Cejay 
Graham

07 Bolshevic Road(Robert 
Heathcote)

 3  58.5 Daniel Moor

08 Blonde On Blonde(David Vandyke)  8  58.0 Ben Thompson

10 Chance With Wolves(Jan 
Aitkenhead)

 2  57.5 Corey 
Sutherland

12 Battlespace(James Moore)  7  57.0 Ms Angela 
Jones

14 Savvy Bee (NZ)(Mark Currie)  5  57.0 Justin Huxtable

15 Planned Encounter (NZ)(Neil 
Hocking)

 1  55.0 Micheal Hellyer

 6 RESI HOMES BENCHMARK 65 Handicap

$280001400 metres 04:10PM

04 Downey(Mark Currie)  1  60.0 Justin Huxtable

05 Nightstick(Stuart Kendrick)  13  60.0 Ben Thompson

07 Okesutora(Mark Currie)  2  59.0 Rob Thorburn

08 Star Act(Liam Birchley)  4  59.0 Ryan Wiggins

10 Sir Goldalot(Mark Currie)  9  58.5 Ms Bella 
Youngberry

11 Sirkel(Jack Bruce)  12  58.0 Ryan Maloney

13 Switchblade(Stephen Matthews)  15  57.5 Kyle 
Wilson-Taylor

15 Ringer's Reward(Kevin Kemp)  3  56.0 Ms Angela 
Jones

16 Southern Money(Robert 
Heathcote)

 10  56.0 Daniel Moor



Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may 
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.
The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee 
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer
Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable 
for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of 
information contained on this website.
Please check with official TAB information lists.


